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NIVEL SUELDO       
BASE DESPENSA PASAJE

PERCEPCIÓN 
MENSUAL 

BRUTA

SUELDO       
BASE DESPENSA PASAJE

PERCEPCIÓN 
MENSUAL 

BRUTA

1 6,155         539             335             7,029               8,207            717                 447             9,371              
2 6,434         554             342             7,330               8,579            737                 455             9,771              
3 6,726         592             352             7,670               8,969            788                 468             10,225            
4 7,004         601             361             7,966               9,338            802                 482             10,622            
5 7,179         612             373             8,164               9,572            815                 496             10,883            
6 7,600         687             462             8,749               10,133          915                 616             11,664            
7 7,973         695             473             9,141               10,631          926                 630             12,187            
8 8,330         707             484             9,521               11,106          941                 645             12,692            
9 8,841         719             497             10,057             11,787          957                 661             13,405            

10 9,266         784             499             10,549             12,355          1,046              666             14,067            
11 9,849         820             510             11,179             13,133          1,093              679             14,905            
12 10,476       873             541             11,890             13,967          1,163              722             15,852            
13 11,569       905             567             13,041             15,425          1,206              755             17,386            
14 12,911       936             585             14,432             17,213          1,247              779             19,239            
15 -                -                 -                 -                       19,532          1,286              857             21,675            
16 16,640       1,099          741             18,480             22,186          1,465              987             24,638            
17 18,400       1,162          762             20,324             24,533          1,549              1,016          27,098            
18 20,722       1,248          840             22,810             27,627          1,664              1,119          30,410            
19 23,163       1,254          850             25,267             30,883          1,671              1,133          33,687            
20 25,866       1,260          894             28,020             34,487          1,680              1,191          37,358            
21 28,657       1,356          975             30,988             38,208          1,808              1,299          41,315            
22 31,710       1,399          1,009          34,118             42,280          1,865              1,345          45,490            
23 -                -                 -                 -                       47,106          1,920              1,376          50,402            
24 -                -                 -                 -                       52,580          2,057              1,457          56,094            
25                  -                   -                   -                        - 58,759          2,288              1,617          62,664            
26                  -                   -                   -                        - 65,679          2,544              1,794          70,017            
27                  -                   -                   -                        - 73,411          2,832              1,992          78,235            
28                  -                   -                   -                        - 82,995          3,202              2,238          88,435            
29                  -                   -                   -                        - 95,258          3,676              2,571          101,505          
30                  -                   -                   -                        - 102,191        4,097              2,860          109,148          
31                  -                   -                   -                        - 117,512        4,256              3,060          124,828          
32                  -                   -                   -                        - 124,618        4,445              3,463          132,526          
33                  -                   -                   -                        - 146,068        5,082              3,953          155,103          
34                  -                   -                   -                        - 166,195        -                      -                 166,195          
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NIVEL JORNADA
LABORAL

SUELDO 
BASE DESPENSA PASAJE PERCEPCIÓN 

MENSUAL BRUTA

1 40 -                              -                              -                              -                              
2 40 -                              -                              -                              -                              
3 40 -                              -                              -                              -                              
4 40 9,353                      802                         482                         10,637                    
5 40 10,232                    815                         496                         11,543                    
6 40 11,111                    915                         616                         12,642                    
7 40 12,294                    926                         630                         13,850                    
8 40 12,669                    941                         645                         14,255                    
9 40 13,054                    957                         661                         14,672                    

10 40 13,363                    1,046                      666                         15,075                    
11 40 14,197                    1,093                      679                         15,969                    
12 40 14,780                    1,099                      689                         16,568                    
13 30 11,960                    846                         528                         13,334                    
13 40 15,946                    1,128                      703                         17,777                    
14 40 17,354                    1,163                      722                         19,239                    
15 40 19,972                    1,206                      755                         21,933                    
16 40 22,832                    1,247                      779                         24,858                    
17 40 25,729                    1,286                      857                         27,872                    
18 40 28,954                    1,465                      987                         31,406                    
19 40 32,013                    1,549                      1,016                      34,578                    
20 40 34,487                    1,680                      1,191                      37,358                    
21 40 38,208                    1,808                      1,299                      41,315                    
22 40 42,280                    1,865                      1,345                      45,490                    
23 40 47,106                    1,920                      1,376                      50,402                    
24 40 52,580                    2,057                      1,457                      56,094                    
25 40 58,759                    2,288                      1,617                      62,664                    
26 40 65,679                    2,544                      1,794                      70,017                    
27 40 73,411                    2,832                      1,992                      78,235                    
28 40 82,995                    3,202                      2,238                      88,435                    
29 40 95,258                    3,676                      2,571                      101,505                  
30 40 102,191                  4,097                      2,860                      109,148                  
31 40 117,512                  4,256                      3,060                      124,828                  
32 40 124,618                  4,445                      3,463                      132,526                  
33 40 146,068                  5,082                      3,953                      155,103                  
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